
Twin Rivers Career & Technical Education Area

STAFF
2025-2026

Twin Rivers CTE Director Treasurer/Secretary
Brandon Small Kylie Enochs

office: bsmall@twinriversarea.org office: kenochs@twinriversarea.org 
812-888-7031 812-888-7030
P.O. Box 1266 P.O. Box 1266
4207 N. Purdue Road, Suite 101K 4207 N. Purdue Road, Suite 101L
Vincennes, IN 47591 Vincennes, IN 47591

Building Trades Instructor
Scott Stangle

Class: scottstangle2333@gmail.com

812-254-0386

215 W. South Street

Washington, IN 47501

Auto Service Tech Instructor Auto Service Tech Assistant
Ty Freed Jon Rink

Class: tfreed@ndaviess.k12.in.us TRCTEauto@hotmail.com
812-636-8000 ext 1600
North Daviess High School
5494 E State Rd 58
Elnora, IN 47529

Health Careers Instructor Health Careers Assistant
Melanie Graber Larissa Porter

Class: mgraber@wcs.k12.in.us lporter@wcs.k12.in.us
812-254-3860 ext 2359
Washington High School
608 E. Walnut St. (Room# 4108)
Washington, IN 47501

Auto Service Tech Instructor Auto Service Tech Assistant
Larry Baize Jeff Sparks

Class: lbaize@lssc.k12.in.us jgsparks75@gmail.com
812-847-6024 ext 3316
Linton High School
10 NE "H" Street
Linton, IN 47441
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Building Trades Instructor Building Trades Assistant
H. James Morrison Dan Carpentor

Class: twinriversbuildingtrades@gmail.com carpshr33@yahoo.com
812-847-4909
60 "A" Street SE
Linton, IN 47441

Health Careers Instructor Health Careers Assistant
Carmen D. Jackson Heather Egnew

Class: cjackson@wrv.k12.in.us hegnew@wrv.k12.in.us
812-659-2274  ext 402
White River Valley High School 
5644 W. State Rd 54 (Room 101 & 102)
Switz City, IN 47465

Health Careers Instructor
Subrina Schofield

Class: sschofield@swest.k12.in.us
812-268-6301 ext 2169
Sullivan High School
902 N. Section Street (Room 318)

Work Based Learning Coordinator
VBC Cosmetology 
Instructor/Owner

Jessie Small Jessy Fessel Chambers
Office: jsmall@twinriversarea.org Class: jfessel@vincennesbeautycollege.com

812-899-2401 812-882-1086 {Fax 812-882-2333}
P.O. Box 1266 Vincennes Beauty College
4207 N Purdue Road 12 S. 2nd Street
Vincennes, IN 47591 Vincennes, IN 47591

Cell: 812-899-2401 Cell: 812-881-9945

Career Coach
Linton Cosmetology 
Instructor/Owner

Jade Bridges Tera Orman
Office: jbridges@twinriversarea.org Class: teraorman@gmail.com

812-888-7404 812-699-4118
P.O. Box 1266 Linton Beauty College
4207 N Purdue Road Main Street , Linton, IN
Vincennes, IN 47591 Cell: 812-699-0393

Cell: 812-582-6864
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